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Nom

SOYEUX Antonin
BOUCHMAL Adam
WIDEMANN Nyno
ANTZ ANDRE Arthur
BOUCHMAL Youssef
KHENOUSSI llyes
TAOUS Chouaib
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SMOUNI Haya

10 MUTAVDZIC Rayan
11 SADIQ Mehrin

12 LELEU Thomas

13 PERNOT Felix

14 RUGINA Luca

15 HILDENBRANDT Mathis

16 KUNTZ Eloi
17 BARKAT Isaac
18 IDER Helia

19 CHENIGUER Abdelsamad

20 BOUDELIOU Taim
21 CHEVALIER Neil
22 JAAIi

23 SIDIDARA William
24  SEFA Chain

25 HILDENBRANDT Zachary
26 OKYEM BAFFOUR Samuel

27 MURA Antoine

28 RESENTERRA Kiyan
29 CRIDLIG Damien
30 MECIBAH Chabane
31 BENCHAIB Asser
32 MUBARAK Mathys
33 MEDDEB Adam

34 ASCOLI Thomas
35 SCHREIBER Aaron
36 AHMED Djamila

37 BIHLER Robin

38 ALLIGNE Arno

39 MANDENGUE Mathis-Wesley

40 ZAMARON Enes

41 BOUKHADRA Johanna

42 MAHAMAT Deilia

MEYER BOLLAHLDER Matthias
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1009 E
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1009 E
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Ce2 et moins

Ce2 et moins
Grille américaine aprés la ronde 6

Cat.
PpoM
PouM
PpoM
PpoM
PpoM
PpoM
PouM
PpoM
PouM
PpoM
PpoM
PouM
PouM
PouM
PouM
PpoM
PouM
PpoM
PpoM
PouM
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PpoM
PpoM
PpoM
PouM
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PouM
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PpoM
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PpoM
PpoM
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PpoM
PpoM
PpoM
PpoM
PpoM
PpoM
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Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue

R1
+18B
+27B
+ 6B
+ 39N
+ 10N
- 3N
+ 22N
+ 31N
+ 25N
- 5B

=36B
+41B
+21B
- 23N

+33N
- 1N
+28B
+26B
- 14N
- 7B
+15B
+ 40N
- 9B
- 20N
- 2N
- 19N
+ 358
+ 34N
-8B
+37B
-17B
-30B
- 20N
= 12N
-32N
=428
- 4B
-24B
-13N
= 38N

R2
+ 30N
+ 14N
+ 8N
+32B
+23B
+40B
+29B
- 3B
-19B
=15N
- 18N
+42N
-17N
- 2B
=10B
=37N
+13B
+11B
+ 9N
+ 24N
+33B
+ 35N
- 5N
-20B
=28N
+31B
+34B
=25B
- 7N
- 1B
- 26N
- 4N
-21N
- 27N
-22B
+38B
=16B
- 36N
+41N
- 6N
-39B
-12B

R3

+ 5B
+ 7B
+36B
+ 20N
- 1N

+ 13N
- 2N

+ 23N
+ 38N
+37B
+31B
-21B
- 6B

+ 39N
+ 16N
-15B
+ 19N
+ 32N
-17B
- 4B

+ 12N
+26B
- 8B

+30B
+42B
- 22N
= 29N
- 34N
=27B
- 24N
- 11N
-18B
+35B
+28B
- 33N
- 3N

- 10N
- 9B

-14B
+41B
- 40N
- 25N

R4

+ 6N
+ 4N
+17N
- 2B

+22B
- 1B

+25B
+19B
+20B
+ 36N
+33B
+ 27N
+39B
+ 18N
=29B
+ 28N
- 3B

-14B
- 8N

- ON

+24B
- 5N

+ 30N
- 21N
- 7N

+34B
-12B
-16B
=15N
-23B
+42B
+ 40N
- 11N
- 26N
-41N
-10B
+38B
- 37N
- 13N
-32B
+35B
- 31N

R5
+ 3B
+17B
- 1N
= 14N
- ON
+23N
+21B
- 12N
+ 5B
+20B
+ 22N
+ 8B
+20N
= 4B
+32N
+36B
- 2N
- 24N
+26B
- 10N
- 7N
-11B
- 6B
+18B
+37B
- 19N
+41N
+ 42N
-13B
+ 39N
+33N
-15B
-31B
+40B
+38B
- 16N
-25N
- 35N
-30B
- 34N
-27B
-28B

R6 Pts

+ 2B 6
- 1N 5

+ 7B 5
+ 9B 4%
+ 14B 4
+19B 4
- 3N 4

+24B 4
- 4N 4

=12B 4
+ 17N 4
= 10N 4
+ 21N 4
- 5N 3%

=25B 3%
+27N 3%
-11B 3
+ 34B 3
- 6N 3

+ 32B 3
-13B 3
+ 31N 3
+ 36N 3
- 8N 3

= 15N 3
+29B 3
-16B 2%
+37N 2%
- 26N 2
2

-22B 2
- 20N 2
+ 42N 2
- 18N 2
+40B 2
-23B 1%
-28B 1%
+39B 1%
- 38N 1
- 35N 1
1

-33B Y2

23%
23%
22V
18%
23Y%
22
21
20
19
17%
16%
15%
14%
20%
18
15
23%
21
20%
20%
20%
19%
19%
16%
16
15
18%
14
19
18
17
16%
15
14%
11
21%
17
10%
17%
14Y;
12%
15

Cu.
21
20
19
17
15
12
16
14
15
12
10

13%
12
14

10%

8%

5%
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